MinebeaMitsumi

Passion to Create Value through Difference

Detailed Specifications

Enclosure:

Flanged:

Material:

Bore Diameter:

Outside Diameter:
Width:

Bore Diameter:

Outside Diameter:
Width:

Dynamic Load Rating (Cr):
Static Load Rating (Cor):
Fillet Radius (rsmin):
Fillet Radius (rsmin):

Reference Diameter Inner (Li):
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o
=
(@)
=

Ball Complement:

Open
No

Stainless Steel

0.25[in]
0.5[in]
0.125[in]
6.35[mm]
12.7[mm]
3.175[mm]
828[N]
374[N]
0.005[in]
0.13[mm]
0.33[in]
0.432[in]
8.38[mm]
10.98[mm]
0.0625[in]
1.588[mm]
10[Z]

DDRI-814
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